

Everglades K-8 Center PTSA

Community Sponsorship 2023-2024

The purpose of the Everglades K-8 Center PTSA is to support students and teachers and to make the learning experience enjoyable. In order to provide additional resources, rewards, and events for our students and staff, EVERGLADES K-8 CENTER PTSA depends on the financial support from local businesses like yours.

With your assistance, we can provide the children with incentives and rewards, programs, fun family events, and much more. We are also able to support the school with technological advances, classroom supplies, and other necessities.

Support from our community partners will allow us to offer the students and staff the funding needed for their continued success. We value your contributions towards the education of our children and would like to add you as one of our partners. We are asking for a contribution of \$350 to display your banner for 1 school year. Please note that there is no expectation to exclusivity. If interested in exclusivity, please call us to discuss.

MDCPS, Everglades K-8 Center, and the school PTSA is not responsible for loss or damage that may occur to the banner during or after school hours. Banners will be removed by the school PTSA after the last day of school and discarded if not claimed by the sponsor/partner.

*All banners should say Proud sponsor of Everglades K-8 Center. If you need assistance with this sponsorship or with banner message, please contact the email address below.

*Contact Information:

Everglades K-8 Center PTSA President: Mrs. Arletti Rosales

email: Evergladesptsa@gmail.com